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Well not quite but the nelghbuu}hood Is g s PER CEHT DOWN 13 HOUSE, BARNS, 1.5 ACRES 1? BEST BUY - m.m

very much in demand. 4 bdrms, 2 |deal purchase for smart home buyer. Con. 8, Tay, perfect set up for horse or Priced to sell, modern bungalow A 3 bedroom cottage
fireplaces, - family room,. and Low down payment, low inferest rate,. pony people, gardeners, etc. Modern 3 located in treed area of newer homes. 3 |€!0se fo beach, complete
everything you’d expect in a fine home. low price. Needs some repairs, near bedroom home with family room, 576 bedrooms, lovely kitchen, full divided r;l]llh ;g;:“:;:g:h r:":_i’:

I . ft hobby barn. R359. t.
Ras1. | o AR Huron Park 5chm =, *“" s v RaasnIeh fun and sun. Asking
iy s 1$26,900. Make offer.
S e i
$19,900 — Paradise

Point, estate sale, 2

i T i N | bdrms, clean and tidy,
ek . e RN O e R o el near beach. MLS
e ' : = : 20 AWHITE PICKETT FENCE R940 / 79.

2 EXCELLENTVALUE ..~ A AFFORDABLE Completes the picture of this 2 storey | -

Portage Park, 5 bdrms, 2 fireplaces, 8 BESTOF EVERYTHING HOME stucco modernized home. Built-in stove {394,500 — Gloucester

home with ensuite, den, rec. room, Great home and location. Big family Especially chosen design for this and oven in a modern eat-in kitchen, [Pool, 317' Shoreline,

double garage, skylight, beautiful room with fireplace, top grade car- special lot with view of Bay. 3 bdrms, family room with sliding glass doors to |executive 4 bdrm

kitchen, sundeck and much more. Only peting, den, playroom, 3 pcs and 4 pcs, separate dining room, even partition patio and 3 bedrooms make this a great |retreat, 2 yrs old,

$79,900. patio, located on quiet Cul-De- Sac walls are insulated. R470. buy at $33,500. winterized, 2 storey.

o g ..i m’iz; <ol ﬁ*ﬁ*‘ MLS 209/ 80.

f’*f $29,900 +— Tee-Pee

-....-:i:_::;'- i, :-__'_ ] _r:-H'. | P-ul“t nEWI 3 bdrmﬁr
o S e c w‘ni‘eriZEd a“‘ﬁﬂﬁf
finished. MLS 804/ 79.

Goide e ” T — :é “ ,53?'000 Tripie Bay, 50°
o EsTme—E s — 15 “MUST SELL" - NOW? == e S | waterfront, 3 bdrms,
3 FGR ”U” AT 10':’4 PER CENT Rt ¥ Your chance tosave $, makeofferona3’ |, - " yemriTouns:

Assume a 10 per cent mortgage on 9 REICOURT bedroom home with family room, iﬂ IZ:IELI+GrI~|TFl.lI,.L‘|‘r DECORATED i : - :
this nicely decorated home with family Excellent area and home. Features fireplace, and extra bonus of 11% per Don’t pack vyour paint brush, S s D A
sized fenced yard, Large kitchen and cathedral ceiling, family room, 5 cent mortgage. This home is located everything in tip top shape. Lovely rec. frontage, neat, well kept
dining area, bullt in dish washer, quiet bedrooms, Franklin and workshop. close to schools, park and shopping. room, kitchen a dream, 3 bdrms, lovely |° e CTL AR
street, owner must sell. Asklng $4'r 900. Backyard borders on bush In’f $55,500. Asking $47,900. But don’t be shy. lot on quiet street. $43,500. Egiduiengetcbuah { b

% | 358,900 — Honey Har-
bour, 83" waterfront,
road access, 4 bdrms,

| boat, €227, call Bob
Hogean - 756-2502.

e . = |359,500 — Honey Har-
. . 'I& LOOK' VALUE + . . . :*JUE Tk, nuge
SlpBN 10 QUIET VILLAGE STREE Where can you find a home with a level ([ sl bl i

- CON‘UENIENT LDCATION A renovated aluminum siding home on treed lot, fireplace, good family kit-/22 STARTER HOME ,Fwaferfrnn’r.
Nice area, nice price. $36,900. Home a nicely lot for only $25,900. Modern chen, family room with attractive Budget minded? Look into this [$77,900 — Honey Har-
with ground floor family room, 2 baths kitchen, 4 pc. baths, 2 yr old furnace are quarry stone fireplace, wet bar, patio economical 3 bedroom home with |bour, road access, 51’
and full basement. Just listed and won’t only a few of the features you’ll want to doors to a raised deck. Call us for modern kitchen, patio doors and cedar |Waterfrontage, 5 yrs
last long. see. details. deck. . old, 3 bdrms, 3 pc. and 2
e % |pc. Call Bob Hogean -

726-2502.

1943,900- HONEY HARB
. 110’ waterfrontage,
cottage and 2 guest
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